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Nome Anilha
BANDOLEIIRO 066006
TERRESTRE 034189
FUMACA 007370
PROFETA 003040
FLEXINHA 002875
FERA 007205
TOPAZIO 254353
SORRISO 522660
PIKACHU 447691
VESPA 023442
CIGANO 015307
DEDO DURO 031254

Dono
CARLOS ALBERTO IMHOF
JUCILIANO ROSELINDO
ANISIO
FELIPE COELHO
MAICON JESKE
FABRICIO
FABRICIO ZONTA
FABRICIO ZONTA
VICENTE DE SIMAS
JOELMIR MAFESSOLI
MAYCON FELISBINO CORREA

OSVALDO L. MACHADO

Cidade

ALFREDO WAGNER

SJB

10/15 min
0/157
0/137
0/133
0/103
0/98
0/93
0/92
0/85
0/81
0/77
0/42
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